

BLESSED TEXTILES LIMITED

STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 30 JUNE 2023

	30-Jun-23	30-Jun-22
	<i>Rupees</i>	<i>Rupees</i>
Revenue from contracts with customers - net	24,156,586,324	22,030,768,817
Cost of sales	(21,584,363,517)	(16,976,189,058)
Gross profit	2,572,222,807	5,054,579,759
Selling and distribution expenses	(427,916,625)	(511,136,730)
Administrative expenses	(240,788,101)	(200,567,090)
Other expenses	(74,205,911)	(279,726,591)
Impairment reversals/(allowance) for expected credit losses	(742,910,637)	(991,430,411)
	89,113,977	(75,311,940)
Other income	1,918,426,147	3,987,837,408
	92,851,253	22,945,379
Operating profit	2,011,277,400	4,010,782,787
Finance cost	(997,356,701)	(221,279,054)
Profit before taxation	1,013,920,699	3,789,503,733
Provision for taxation	(263,096,447)	(582,802,679)
Profit after taxation	750,824,252	3,206,701,054
Earnings per share - basic and diluted	116.73	498.55

